
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00229, Bowmont

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-45  0.257 Mi N of Bowmont Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,897

 3,960
 3,739

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,924

 1,952
 1,853

 1,973

 2,008
 1,886

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 4,012 4,106 3,547

S DIR - - - - 2,076 2,141 1,785

N DIR - - - - 1,936 1,965 1,762

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3,447 3,629 3,962 3,888 3,935 4,230 4,342

1,750 1,788 1,987 1,964 1,999 2,170 2,208

1,697 1,841 1,975 1,924 1,936 2,060 2,134

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

3,335 3,889 3,869 3,834 3,883 4,055 4,252

1,668 1,968 1,982 1,942 1,950 2,074 2,164

1,667 1,921 1,887 1,892 1,933 1,981 2,088

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3,678 3,843 3,969 3,888 3,909 4,234 3,906

1,786 1,939 1,992 1,964 1,966 2,143 2,025

1,892 1,904 1,977 1,924 1,943 2,091 1,881

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

3,407 3,767 3,977 4,004 4,063 4,427 -

1,702 1,926 2,016 2,023 2,079 2,244 -

1,705 1,841 1,961 1,981 1,984 2,183 -

MADW 3,467 3,782 3,944 3,904 3,960 4,210 4,012

STDEV 148 114 51 72 75 144 362

DAYFAC 1.12 1.03 0.99 1.00 0.98 0.93 0.97
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